HOA First Team

DESSISLAV
EDWARD
CRAIG
AARON
STEVEN

HOA Lady
VICTORIA
DONNA
KRISTIN
ANDREA

Triple Sub
EDWARD

Senior
CRAIG
MICHAEL
DOUGLAS
KENNETH
DONNA

IVANOV

SMITH

PARSONS
BENTON

WOOD

FERCHAW
FUSCO

HARSHMAN

LEHR

SMITH

PARSONS
FERCHAW
PADDOCK
BROWN
FUSCO

0.9847
0.9834
0.9802
0.9798
0.9769

0.9535
0.9210
0.8830
0.8045

0.9834

0.9802
0.9385
0.9310
0.9215
0.9210

HOA 2nd Team

MATHEW  KELLEY
MICHAEL  CERCE
JEFF VENTRY
JOHN BOONE
LARRY BONAVITA
HOA Junior

OWEN COOLEY

Sub Sub Senior

DESSISLAV  IVANOV
ALEXANDER CATALANO
ROBERT NOWAK
JONATHAN  THIESSEN
MATT PASCALE
Veteran

GLEN SAFFORD
DOUG GOODMAN
JOHN QUEALY
ANDREA LEHR

0.9684
0.9588
0.9565
0.9540
0.9540

0.8766

0.9847
0.9395
0.9351

0.9332
0.9129

0.8831
0.8778
0.8486
0.8045

HOA Hon. Mention

KODY
VICTORIA
DAVID

HOTH 0.9536
FERCHAW  0.9535
SOBIEGRAY 0.9490

MATTHEW LENEHAN 0.9432

PETER BOGDON 0.9399
Sub Junior
Sub Senior
MICHAEL  CERCE 0.9588
BRIAN MILANESE  0.9231

Senior Veteran

JOHN

MUTCHLER 0.8463



